Revenues
Interdistrict Sources
Total Revenues

Expenditures
Food Service
Total Expenditures
Operating Transfers In
Revenues Over/(Under) Expenditures
Beginning Fund Equity

Projected Fund Equity

22.23
Original

10,000
10,000

10,000

10,000

Amendments

2500
2,500

3,500

3,500

1,000

22.23 Final
Amended

12,500
12,500

13,500

13,500

1,000



