	22.23		22.23 Final
	Original	Amendments	Amended
Revenues			
Interdistrict Sources	10,000	2500	12,500
Total Revenues	10,000	2,500	12,500
Expenditures			
Food Service	10,000	3,500	13,500
Total Expenditures	10,000	3,500	13,500
Operating Transfers In	0	1,000	1,000
Revenues Over/(Under) Expenditures	0		0
Beginning Fund Equity	0		0
Projected Fund Equity	0		0